
Date Event

Thursday 25th September Y11 Careers Morning

Thursday 2nd October Y9 and Y11 Apprenticeship Talk

Tuesday 14th October Y10 Parent's Information Evening

Tuesday 4th November Y10 and Y12 Mock Interview Assembly

Friday 7th November Y10 and Y12 CV deadline

Monday 10th – Friday 14th November Y10 and Y12 Mock Interviews

Wednesday 19th November Y12 Degree Apprenticeship Talk

Tuesday 25th November Y10 College Talk 

Tuesday 2nd—Wednesday 3rd December Y10 Computer Rooms for Unifrog

Wednesday 21st January CTK Careers Fair

Monday 9th – Thursday 12th February National Apprenticeship Week

Monday 2nd – Friday 6th March National Careers Week

Monday 9th – Friday 13th March CTK Careers Week

Friday 13th March Y10 Computer Rooms for Unifrog

Wednesday 25th March Y13 Careers Appointments

Monday 13th April Y10 Work Experience Deadline

Wednesday 15th April Y11 Careers Appointments

Friday 17th April Y12 Computer Rooms for Unifrog

Wednesday 22nd April Y11 Careers Appointment

Wednesday 6th May Y9 University Talk

Monday 1st June Y12 Work Experience Deadline

Tuesday 16th June Y10 Work Experience Assembly

Monday 22nd – Friday 26th June Y10 Work Experience

Tuesday 30th June Y10 Work Experience Feedback

Thursday 2nd July Y12 Work Experience Assembly

Thursday 9th July Y8/9 NTU Trip TBC

Monday 13th – Friday 17th July Y12 Work Experience

Wednesday 15th July Y10 Speed Networking Morning

Monday 20th July Y12 Work Experience Feedback
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